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OVERALL/PRIMARY
Jordy Jordahl—America’s Watershed Initiative Director
hjordahl@tnc.org; 608-445-8543
Michael Reuter—TNC, Director of North America Water Program
mreuter@tnc.org; 309-253-7262
Stephen Gambrell—MS River Commission
Timothy.gambrell@usace.army.mil; 601-634-5766
Charles Somerville—Ohio River Basin Alliance
somervil@marshall.edu; 304-696-2424
Heath Kelsey—University of Maryland Center for Environmental Science
	Contact for technical questions pertaining to the Report Card
	hkelsey@ca.umces.edu; 443-496-0188

ISSUES

Transportation
Dan Mecklenborg—Ingram Barge
		Dan.mecklenborg@ingrambarge.com; 615-298-8209

Economy
Max Starbuck—National Corn Growers Association
	starbuck@ncga.com; 636-733-9004
Nancy DeLong—DuPont Pioneer
	Nancy.delong@pioneer.com; 515-535-6977
Rainy Shorey—Caterpillar
	Shorey_rainy@cat.com 

Recreation
Teri Goodmann—City of Dubuque
	tgoodman@cityofdebuque.com; 563-589-4110
Sue Lowry—State of Wyoming, Upper Missouri Basin 
	Sue.lowry@wyo.gov; 307-777-5927

Flood Control
Rob Rash—MS Valley Flood Control Association
	lmvfca@bellsouth.net; 901-674-1062
Todd Strole—TNC, Associate Director of Floodplain Management
	tstrole@tnc.org; 618-980-8624
Stephen Gambrell—MS River Commission
Timothy.gambrell@usace.army.mil; 601-634-5766

Ecosystems
Michael Reuter—TNC, Director of North America Water Program
		mreuter@tnc.org; 309-253-7262	

Clean, Abundant Water
Michael Reuter—TNC, Director of North America Water Program
mreuter@tnc.org; 309-253-7262
Charles Somerville—Ohio River Basin Alliance
somervil@marshall.edu; 304-696-2424
Sue Lowry—State of Wyoming, Upper Missouri Basin 
	Sue.lowry@wyo.gov; 307-777-5927	

BASINS

Upper Mississippi River
	Dru Buntin—Upper Mississippi River Basin Association (UMRBA)
		dbuntin@tnc.org; umrba.org; 651-224-2880
Teri Goodmann—City of Dubuque
	tgoodman@cityofdebuque.com; 563-589-4110

Lower Mississippi River
Stephen Gambrell—MS River Commission
Timothy.gambrell@usace.army.mil; 601-634-5766
	Steve Mathies—Lower Mississippi River Basin
		smathies@envirocorp.com; 504-648-2130	

Ohio River 
Charles Somerville—Ohio River Basin Alliance
somervil@marshall.edu; 304-696-2424

Arkansas River
Col. Courtney Paul—USACE
	Courtney.w.paul@usace.army.mil; 501-374-4395
Mike Fuhr—TNC State Director in Oklahoma
	mfuhr@tnc.org; 918-585-1117
 
Missouri River
Sue Lowry—State of Wyoming, Upper Missouri Basin 
		Sue.lowry@wyo.gov; 307-777-5927
Todd Strole—TNC, Associate Director of Floodplain Management
	tstrole@tnc.org; 618-980-8624
	Jason Skold—TNC, Director of Conservation Programs in Nebraska
		jskold@tnc.org; 402-342-0282
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